Nom prénom

91
11

92
12

93
38

94
39

95
40

96
41
126
97
42

98
43

99
44

100
45

101
46
90

102
47
10

103
52
14

104
53
15

105
54
16

106
55
17

107
56
18

108
57
19

109
58
20

110
59
21

ROULLEAUX Chrsitian
PATTE Patrice
BORDAGARAY Thomas
DESLANDES Dorian
DENIS Benoit

DANNIELOU Marc antoine

BELOUIN Franck
POTTIER Margot
JEANBLANC Patrice
MAZIRE Alban
PELOURDE Jacques
Normand Franck
VASSELIN Alain
LALEMAN Thierry
MARTEAU Vincent
GAUTIER Arnaud
LEKEU David
COSNARD Arnaud
BORDAGARAY Antoine
AUBE Modeste
LOISEAU Julien
Colin Alain

FAUVEL Florent
COURPOTIN Didier
TAVENEAU Sam
OLIVIER Laurine
LEFRANCOIS Christophe
POUDEROUX Marc
MAULION Karine
DECOUARD Damien
SCELLIER Stephane
DANGEARD Romain
GASNIER Jonathan
Regnier Yvon
MULOT Xavier
VIRLY Sabine

HUBY Cedric
CAIRAULT Romain
COIGNARD Kévin
VILLAIN David
LAMBERT Jean-Francgois
FAUSSABRY Anthony
MALLET Mathieu
PIERRE Christophe
CHERON Guillaume
GIRARD Julien

REG Quentin
GLEDEL Joel
GUESNEY Frederic
CLAUDE Olivier
Leon Patrice
GUILLOU Fabrice
MELCER ANTOINE
LE SAINT Erwan
MANCEL Antonhy
DESMONT Aurélien
GEROME Florent
HEMERY Serge
BOULLEAUX Kevin
Benet Florian
BOULAIS Antoine

ROULLEAUX Nathalie
Perrier Guillaume
Ricou Brice
PUSTELNIK Léa
MERCIERE Flora
GUILLE Nelly
BELOUIN Antoine
LANGLOIS Anthony
Guerin Clemence
PEGARD Eve
Desneux Alexis
SEREY Veronique
VASSELIN Solenne
Marais Adrien
MARTEAU Myléne
Dubos Edouard
LEKEU Florentin
COSNARD Elea
AUTEGARDEN Alan
Malherbe Laurent
SAMYN Camille
COLIN Florence
BRETON Ruben
COURPOTIN Corentin
BOYER Pauline
PALLU Théo

QUETEL Bryan
LEMAITRE Christopher
FAUVEL Joanny
GUILLOTEAU Corentin
CORNU Adeéle
PETORIN Christopher
LECOQ Pauline
TOUTAIN Vincent
CRANCEE Stéphane
FEUILLADE Agathe
PRINGENT Ronan
CAIRAULT Alban
ANDRIEU Lucas
VILLAIN Coline
LAMBERT Emilie
BROCHARD Emmanuel
SEBIRE Loic

PIERRE Kelly
CHERON Lailie
LETELLIER Marina
Boissiére Théo
GLEDEL Sylvie
GUESNEY Christian
GUILIOU Valentin
LEON Nadia
GUILLOU Margot
MINERVI Maxime

LE BESCONT Gaidig
LECOSSAIS Constance
COLLEMICHE Heloise
BOUTEAU David
MARTIN Fréderic
LINTOT Laurent
MARAIS Angelyne
BOULAIS Arnaud

. Modéle = Groupe | Classe | HEURE ADMINISTRATIF
PEUGEOT 208T16  FRC2 RS 9:00
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye FRCS ASK 9:02
RENAULT  CLIO FRC4 RALLY4 9:05
SKODA  FABIA  FRC2 RS 9:07
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE FRCS F212 9:10
OPEL CORSA  FRCA RALLY4 9:12
VOLKSWAGE POLO FRC2 RS 9:15
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE FRCS F212 9:17
RENAULT  CLIO FRC4 R3 9:20
SKODA  FABIA  FRC2 RS 9:22
CITROEN FRCS F212 9:25
RENAULT ~ CLIO4R3T FRCA R3 9:27
CITROEN ~ DS3 FRC2 RS 9:30
PEUGEOT 106XSI  FRCS AS 9:32
PEUGEOT 106516  FRCA ABK 9:35
RENAULT ~CLIOS  FRC3 RALLY3 9:37
PEUGEOT 106Xl  FRCS AS 9:40
CITROEN  C2 FRCS A6K 9:42
RENAULT CLIOS  FRC3 RALLY3 9:45
PEUGEOT 106Xl  FRCS AS 9:47
CITROEN ~ SAXO FRC4 ABK 9:50
PORSCHE 997 FRGT GT+ 9:52
RENAULT TWINGO  FRCS R1 9:55
CITROEN ~ C2R2 FRCA ABK 9:57
ALPINE  A110 FRGT GT+ 10:00
RENAULT ~TWINGO  FRCS R1 10:02
PEUGEOT 106516  FRCA ABK 10:05
PORSCHE GT3CUP  FRGT GT+ 10:07
RENAULT TWINGO  FRCS R1 10:10
PEUGEOT 206XS  FRC4 A6K 10:12
PORSCHE  997GT3  FRGT GT+ 10:15
CITROEN ~ SAXOVTS  FRCS N2 10:17
CITROEN ~ SAXOVTS  FRCA ABK 10:20
MG MGF FRGT GTo 10:22
PEUGEOT 106516  FRCS N2 10:25
PEUGEOT 106516  FRCA ABK 10:27
PEUGEOT 206 FRallyNat F214 10:30
CITROEN ~ SAXOVTS ~ FRCS N2 10:32
CITROEN ~ C2R2 MAX FRC4 R2 10:35
PEUGEOT 208GTI  FRallyNat F214 10:37
CITROEN ~ SAXOVTS  FRCS N2 10:40
PEUGEOT 208VTI  FRCA R2 10:42
PEUGEOT 205 FRallyNat F214 10:45
HONDA  CIVIC FRCS N2 10:47
PEUGEOT 208VTI  FRC4 R2 10:50
RENAULT ~CLIORS  FRallyNat F214 10:52
CITROEN ~ SAXOVTS  FRCS N2 10:55
PEUGEOT 106 FRCA F213 10:57
PEUGEOT 205GTI  FRallyNat F214 11:00
CITROEN ~ SAXOVTS  FRCS N2 11:02
SEAT IBIZA FRC4 F213 11:05
RENAULT ~ SUPER S5 GT FRallyNat F214 11:07
PEUGEOT 106516  FRCS N2 11:10
PEUGEOT 106516  FRCA F213 11:12
RENAULT ~ CLIO FRallyNat  F214 11:15
PEUGEOT 106516  FRCS N2 11:17
PEUGEOT 106516  FRCA F213 11:20
RENAULT  CLIO FRallyNat  F214 11:22
CITROEN ~ SAXOVTS ~ FRCS N2 11:25
CITROEN  SAXO FRCA F213 11:27
PEUGEOT 306XSI  FRallyNat F214 11:30



111
61
22

112
62
23

113
63
24

114
64
25

115
65
26

117
66
27

118
67
29

119
68
30

120
69
31

122
70
32

123
71
33

124
72
34

125
73
35

127
74
36

129
75
37

130
76

131

132
48
49
50
51
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

HEBERT Bernard
BRUCHET Ludovic
BEZIEAU Fabrice

Roux Hervé

LEBAS Guillaume
MANCEL Regis
LAURENT Vincent
RIOULT Frédéric
MESLIN Jean Frangois
DEMEAUTIS Guillaume
PIVERT Maude
DENOS Guenael
HERVIEU Marie-charlotte
LABAT Arnaud

AUBRY Christophe
COUPPEY Maxime
ROUSSEAU Jean michel
GAUTREAU Sebastien
BASLEY Pierre
SEDILLEAU Fabien
FROGER Tony
LAUNAY Pascal
Mazire Emmanuel
MARGELY Antoine
HOUSSIN Vincent
FOUCHET Emmanuel
Hervieu Emmanuel
MORIN Kévin
LEFRANC Sébastien
KERVENO Thierry
PESTEL Gaetan

PIEL Alexander
MEUNIER Alexandre
BOISSINOT Frederic
DENIE Hugo

Bris Jerome
Chambonneau Mélodie
DEGRAND Benoit
ROYER Louis-Emmanuel
BORDAGARAY Thierry
HARIVEL Dany
CHEVANCE Gurwann
CHARPENTIER Jeremy
PORCHER Sébastien
PETITJEAN Philippe
HALBOURG Guillaume
LE GOFF Xavier
DUVAL Damien
TRAVERS Morgan
GERMAIN Ludovic
FAUCHER Noah
LAMARE Florent
MICHEL Nicolas
MANCEL Aymeric
MARIE Anthony
Burgot Pierre-Antoine
BAZIN Matthieu
APPOLINAIRE Emerick
OURSEL Mickael
ALLEAUME Bastien
ROBERT Hugo
LEPAGE Laurent

BRAULT Martine
DUPNE Virginie
BOUCARD Tatiana
DOUCET Manon
BEAUMONT Olivia
TOURNEUR Helene
ANDRE Loann

RIBOT Laeticia

MESLIN Jules

PAIN Florence
DELARUE Anne charlotte
Lecadre Christian
LECOUFLER Cédric
DAMPEYROU Magali
DESCHAMPS Sebastien
JULIEN Elise

GUIPAIN Barbara
GAUTREAU Axel
DEMORIEUX Mathieu
SAMSON Clarisse
FROGER Harmony
LAUNAY Loris

EUGER Sebastien
PATTE JOIGNEUAX Corinne
MAWDSLEY Erwin
HEMERY Jérémy
HERVIEU Louis
LETALLEUR Chloé

LEFRANC-LAPLANCHE Albane

KERVENO Paul
LACAINE Anaelle
CISSEVILLE Clara
SAULNIER Orlane
BOISSINOT Louise
RAVINET Enzo
Vedrine Aurelie
CHEVRY Fabien
LOGGIA Bruno
PAPILLON Aurelien
LOISEAU Antoine
DINTZNER Kevin
CHEVANCE Pierre-Marie
RIBAY Kevin
Dagoen Jordan
PETITJEAN Jérémy
HALBOURG Tom
RENAUD Xavier
DUFAY Franck
Schmitt Kevin
REBOURSIERE Christophe
CHAPUIS Sylvie
BON Paul-mathieu
MICHEL Claude
GOULAIN Baptiste
RENOUF Sullivan
Durel Nolwenn
VEUGEOIS Magali
GARY Audrey
TOURNACHE Julien
TOUTIN Paul
BERTHO Titouan
GRELIER Alexandre

CITROEN
PEUGEOT
BMW
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
RENAULT
RENAULT
CITROEN
RENAULT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
MITSUBISHI
TABLOT
PEUGEOT
BMW
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
BMW
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
MITSUBISHI
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
MITSUBISHI
RENAULT
RENAULT
MITSUBISHI
RENAULT
RENAULT
SUBARU
CITROEN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
FORD
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
CITROEN

SAXO VTS  FRCS
205 GTI FRC4
318 COMPA! F RallyNat
106 S16 FRC5
SAXO FRC4
CLIO3RS  FRallyNat
106 S16 FRC5
SAXO FRC4
206 S16 F RallyNat
SAXO VTS  FRC5
CLIO FRC4
CLIO3RS  FRallyNat
SAXO VTS  FRC5
CLIO RS FRC4
CLIO S16 F RallyNat
106 XSI FRC5

306 S16 FRC4
XSARA VTS F RallyNat
106 XSI FRC5
CLIO3 RS FRC4
206 F RallyNat
106 FRCS

CLIO WILLIA FRC4
EVO 9 F RallyNat
RRALYE 3 FRC5
306 S16 FRC4
M3 F RallyNat
206 FRC5
205 GTI 1.9 FRC4
M3 F RallyNat
CLIO FRC5
206 RC FRC4
EVO IX F RallyNat
206 XS FRC5
CLIO RAGNC FRC4
EVO X F RallyNat
TWINGO  FRC5
CLIORS FRC4
LANCER EVC F RallyNat
CLIOS FRC5
CLIORS2 FRC4
IMPREZA  F RallyNat
SAXO FRC5
CLIO2RS FRC4
MEGANE 3 F F RallyNat
CLIOS5 FRC5
CLIO RS RAG FRC4
FIESTAST  F RallyNat
106 FRC5
CLIO FRC5
CLIO FRC5
CLIOS5 FRC5
CLIOS5 FRC5
CLIO 2 RAGM FRC4
CLIO FRC4
SAXO FRC4
C2 FRC4
SAXO VTS  FRC4
SAXO FRC4
106 S16 FRC4
SAXO FRC4

SAXO VTS  FRC4

N2
F213
F214
N2
F213
F214
N2
F213
F214
N2
A7
F214
N2
A7
F214
N1
A7
F214
N1
A7
F214
F211
A7
A8
F211
A7
A8
N2S
A7
A8
N2S
A7
A8
N2S
N3
A8
N2S
N3
A8
RALLYS5
N3
A8
N2S
N3
N4
RALLYS
N3
F215
F212
RALLYS5
RALLYS
RALLY5
RALLY5
N3
N3
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6

11:32
11:35
11:37
11:40
11:42
11:45
11:47
11:50
11:52
11:55
11:57
12:00
12:02
12:05
12:07
12:10
12:12
12:15
12:17
12:20
12:22
12:25
12:27
12:30
12:32
12:35
12:37
12:40
12:42
12:45
12:47
12:50
12:52
12:55
12:57
13:00
13:02
13:05
13:07
13:10
13:12
13:15
13:17
13:20
13:22
13:25
13:27
13:30
13:32
13:35
13:37
13:40
13:42
13:45
13:47
13:50
13:52
13:55
13:57
14:00
14:02
14:05



86 DUMOULIN Laurent
87 PAPIN Nicolas

88 JOIGNEAUX Didier
128 CHOUROT Jerome

AUVRAY Théo

DORE Delphine

LECONTE Mélanie
BOUDET CHOUROT Gabriel

OPEL
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

CORSA GSI
SAXO VTS
106 S16
206 MAXI

FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4

A6
A6
A6
F213

14:07
14:10
14:12
14:15



